CUCCHETTO MOUNTAIN RUN classifica di tappa a punti CIRCUITO RAINBOW

arrivo squadra atleta

DN 20O NOGAWONSS
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MAGIC
BEFED

RUN 5,45

BEFED
MAGIC
MAGIC
MAGIC
MAGIC
SFALZA

BEFED
RUN 5,45
MAGIC
BEFED

Magri Massimo
Guana Alessandro
Anselmini Luca
Moratto Fiore
Arrigoni Luca
Tassi Pieralberto
Tononi Cristian
Milesi Pietro
Zanardelli Enrico
Fiorini Mattia
Filippini Giordano
Bagnatica Osvaldo
Angeli Adriano
Ronchi Guerino
Roberti Mariagrazia 53
Gabusi Eugenio
Rezzaghi Paolo

36
48

43
37

46

54
40
44
41
48
67
104
49
43

500
495

485
480

470

460
455
450
445
440
435
430
425
420

bonus pt.eta pt.crono pt.tappa

536
543

528
517

516

514
495
494
486
488
502
587
474
463



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

MAGIC
BEFED
BEFED
PDM

MAGIC

BEFED
RUN 5,45
MAGIC
RUN 5,45
MAGIC
BEFED
BEFED
RUN 5,45

BEFED
BEFED
RUN 5,45
BEFED

Bonfanti Andrea
Massardi Tiziano
Tomasoni Tomaso
Zucchini Roberto
Chiodi Cristian
Dosselli Francesco
Romano Stefano
Prandelli Valter
Pacchioni Matteo
Lazzarini Marina
Morbi Giampaolo
Lancini Sergio
Gussago Maurizio
Marini Pietro
Zanardelli Carlo
Tabarelli Marco
Prandelli Stefano
Avallone Antonio

Brunelli llenia Antares
Caldognetto Claudio

44

39

35
60
48
55
46
42

57
42
74
53
53

65

48

54
72

415
410
405
400
395
390

380
375
370
365
360

350
345

335
330
325

450
470
453
455
441
432

437
417
488
418
413

350
410

383
384
436



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

RUN 5,45
BEFED
RUN 5,45
BEFED
MAGIC
RUN 5,45

SFALZA
MAGIC
RUN 5,45
RUN 5,45

MAGIC
BEFED
MAGIC

Botti Melania
Maggiori Ernesto
Ambrosi Angelo
Cavalli Andrea
Papetti Daniela
Erdelyi Laszlo
Danieli Matteo
Pareccini Francesco
Fasser Carlo

Dossi Pierangelo
Castagna Giovanni
Russo Carmela
Vuolo Salvatore
Pasquali Cesarina
Conforti Alessandra
Zanola Flavio
Franzoni Anna
Baldini Roberta
Piva Marrigo
Fasser Caterina

40

39

35

35
32

90
48
51
43
106
44

65
59
90
49

122
94
70

315
310
305
300
295
290

270
265
260
255

235
230
225

445
358
356
343
440
334

335
324
385
304

392
356
295



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

RUN 5,45
RUN 5,45
BEFED
HOTEL

MAGIC

MAGIC

MAGIC
RUN 5,45

SFALZA
HOTEL
HOTEL
HOTEL
HOTEL
SFALZA

Agoni Rosanna
Sanviti Silvia
Lampugnani Nicola
Predolini Pierluigi
Sandrini Maria
Mabellini Chiara
Pozzi Severo
Milesi Daniele
Bottarelli Valentina
Orzali Alberto
Ghemis Nadejda
Burlotti Alberto
Quetti Milena
Sorsoli Mariele
Capelli Enrico
Fregoni Andrea
Tedoldi Maurizio

Fontanella Ferdinando
RUN 5,45 Taddeolini Francesco

31
30

29

25

27
26

service
service

108
90
68
54

108

59
96

124
118
56
63
38

215
210
205
200

190

170
165

155
150
145
140
135

354
330
273
254

327

229
286

306
294
201
203
173
1000
1000



